
Honors Student Independent Study Research Project
Guidelines FALL 2018
1. Student initiates contact with Honors Faculty Mentor from approved mentor list.               
2. Student and mentor meet to discuss research project proposal. 
3. Student and mentor meet and agree to a formal schedule of meetings, review and sign the Honors Project   
     Proposal Agreement.  
4. Faculty member contacts Honors Director via email to verify student(s) to be enrolled in 
     HONRH Special Topics in Honors section for FA 2018 and submits a signed copy of the  
      Honors Project Proposal agreement. 
    *It can be expected that the direction of the project may change as research is initiated under the 
       guidance of AND with the approval of the faculty mentor.
      DEADLINE: 12:00 Noon on Friday, September 14th   
5. Student and mentor meet a minimum of 6 times over the course of the semester.
6. Student uploads Honors Project Abstract (Signed by Mentor, signifying approval) to link provided .
     DEADLINE: 5:00 pm Wednesday November 28th  
7. Mentor completes Honors Conference Rehearsal Form, scans and sends to CyFairHonors@lonestar.edu 
     DEADLINE: 12:00 Noon Wednesday, December 5th  
8. Student presents independent research project at the FA 18 LSC-CyFair Honors  
    Undergraduate Research Conference (ARTS Building, Second Floor). *Mentor is expected to be present. 
    Friday, December 7th (Conference presentations begin at 1:00 pm- student and mentor will be informed of  
    the assigned session for the presentation no later than Wednesday, December 5th )
9. Honors Faculty Mentor submits to The Honors College:
a. Final copy of Student Research Paper
b. Honors Independent Research Completion Form
c. Honors Mentor Meeting Log 
 (*Mentors are strongly encouraged to submit this documentation at faculty check-in for the Honors      
    Undergraduate Research Conference on Friday December 7th)
     FINAL DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF MENTOR PAPERWORK: WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12th @ 12:00 pm  

*Honors Director submits final grade based upon paperwork submitted by the Honors Faculty Mentor (Pass/No Pass) for FA 18 HONRH course. 

	HONORS FACULTY MEMBER
	DISCIPLINE
	PHONE
	Office Number
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Keith Altavilla
	HIST
	832-482-1011
	CASA 220 D
	Keith.F.Altavilla@lonestar.edu 

	Brad Baker
	Theater/Musical Theater/Playwrighting
	281-290-5291
	TECH 200 R
	Bradford.Baker@lonestar.edu

	Patrick Barton
	SPCH/Mass Comm/ Film 
	281-290-3473
	CASA 225 O
	Patrick.S.Barton@lonestar.edu

	David Bruner 
	ANTH
	281-290-5225
	CASA 220 F
	David.E.Bruner@lonestar.edu     

	Buck Buchanan 
	GEOG/Geospatial Tech
	281-290-3919
	CASA 220 H
	Buck.J.Buchanan@lonestar.edu 

	Amlan Datta
	ECON/BUSI/EDUC
	281-290-3231
	TECH 100 D
	Amlan.Datta@lonestar.edu

	Troy Giambernardi 
	BIOL
	281-290-3565
	HSCI 200 J
	Troy.Giambernardi@lonestar.edu 

	Brian Herrington
	MUSI/ Popular & Classical
	281-290-3401
	ART 133 O
	bherrington@lonestar.edu

	Rob Holmes
	HIST
	832-482-1014
	CASA 220 O
	Robert.W.Holmes@lonestar.edu

	Shaunte Hulett
	BIOL
	281-290-3916
	HSC1 117 O
	Shanute.N.Hulett@lonestar.edu

	Amy Larsen
	ENGL/Gender Studies
	281-290-3223
	CASA 225 A
	Amy.larsen@lonestar.edu

	Aurora Lugo
	BIOL 1407/ENVR 
	281-290-3573
	HSC2 250 P
	Aurora.Lugo@lonestar.edu

	Dario Martinez 
	PHYS
	281-290-3925
	HSC1 200F
	Dario.F.Martinez@lonestar.edu

	Luis Molina
	MATH
	281-290-5207
	TECH 200 A
	Luis.D.Molina@lonestar.edu 

	Raul Munoz
	HIST
	281-290-5933
	TECH 200 K
	Raul.Munoz@lonestar.edu

	Lori Richter 
	PSYC
	832-482-1050
	CASA 220L
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lori.L.Richter@lonestar.edu

	Robert O’Brien
	HIST
	281-290-3257
	TECH 100 I
	Robert.M.Obrien@lonestar.edu

	Raul Reyes
	HIST
	281-290-5993
	TECH 200 L
	Raul.R.Reyes@lonestar.edu

	James Seymour
	HIST
	281-290-5231
	CASA 325 H
	James.B.Seymour@lonestar.edu 

	Patricia Smith
	ENGL/EDUC
	832-482-1069
	CASA 225 V
	Patricia.M.Smith@lonestar.edu

	Cambria Stamper
	HUMA/Gender Studies/LGBT
	281-290-3554
	TECH 100 L
	Cambria.A.Stamper@lonestar.edu 

	Gholam Toutounchi
	PHYS
	281-290-3297
	HSC1-200R
	Gholam-Hossein.Toutounchi@lonestar.edu 

	Grady Watts 
	PHIL/CRIJ
	281-290-5292
	TECH 320F 
	Grady.A.Watts@lonestar.edu 



